12/01/2008 11
Image# 28993301453

FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FORM 3X AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAMEOF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines

| LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC) |
e A O B

| PR RO

A%DRESS (number and street)

Check if different I O e e s sy N S S N I

than previously SAN ANTONIO X 78212
reported. (ACC) P T | L | el S
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00410241 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
0 0 (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) Nov 20 M1
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election X General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the: _
(TER) 11 04 2008 in the X
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 10 16 2008 through 11 24 2008
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Henry B. Gonzalez, Il
Signature of Treasurer ~ Electronically Filed by Henry B. Gonzalez, Il Date 12 01 2008

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Qhice FEC FORM 3X
Only (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026

1 27



Image# 28993301454 SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC)

M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 10 16 2008 To: 11 24 2008
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 3008 " 380.14
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 9702.14
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 10000.00 35500.00
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 19702.14 35880.14
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 8000.00 24178.00
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 11702.14 11702.14
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 28993301455 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC)

M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: 10 16 2008 To: 11 24 200
. COLUMN A COLUMN B
l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ........... 0.00
. o 0.00
(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ... > 0.00
(b) Political Party COMMIttees ................ 0.00
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......cccceevininieciiiees 10000.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ > 10000.00
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees ........ccecevininiciiiiis 0.00
13. All Loans Received ........ccccoooviieeninninenne. 0.00
0.00

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) .............. 0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees .........ccceeevvveevcrveeennen. 0.00

17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....cccceeveerierinnne. 0.00

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) .....oocvvvvrrerer, 0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ....... 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 0.00

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) «everver..... 10000.00

20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ............. 10000.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

35500.00

35500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

35500.00

35500.00

FE6AN026



Image# 28993301456

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8000.00

8000.00

0.00

0.00

10178.00

10178.00

0.00

14000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24178.00

24178.00

FE6AN026



Image# 28993301457

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

10000.00

0.00

10000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

35500.00

0.00

35500.00

10178.00

0.00

10178.00

FE6AN026



Image# 28993301458

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER: \ PAGE 6/9
(check only one)

Mnal:lnbﬂnc I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC)

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
UNITED SERVICES AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION EMPLOYEE PAC - USAA EMPLOYEE PAC Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 9800 Fredericksburg Road M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
ROOM 501 10 24 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11C.4399
San Antonio X 78288 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C Coo164145 5000.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 5000.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE Date of Receipt
Mailing Address  One Valero Way M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
10 28 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11C.4401
San Antonio X 78249 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C C00109546 5000.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 5000.00
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee » 10000.00
10000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28993301459
SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) Fccazcklynl?yr\éggnBER: | PAGE 7/9

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page |:| 21b |:| Iq |:| |:| 25 |:|
28a 28b 28c 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4407
A. BECKY GREENWALD FOR CONGRESS Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO BOX 608 11 3 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
PERRY IA 50220
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
REBECCA GREENWALD Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: 1A District: 04
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4413
B.  CARMOUCHE FOR CONGRESS INC Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 912 KINGS HIGHWAY 11 18 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
SHREVEPORT LA 71104
Purpose of Disbursement 2000.00
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
PAUL J. CARMOUCHE Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: LA District: 04
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4402
C.  CAZAYOUX FOR CONGRESS Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ POB 3172 11 03 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Baton Rouge LA 70821
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
DONALD J CAZAYOUX Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2008
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: LA District: 06
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 4000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee | 3

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 28993301460

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
DAVID SCOTT FOR CONGRESS

Mailing Address

P.O. BOX 960821

Transaction ID: SB23.4404
Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y

vy
11 03 2008

Y

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
RIVERDALE GA 30296
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
DAVID ALBERT SCOTT Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2008

Senate Primary X General

President Other (specify) W
State: GA District: 13
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4410
KAGEN 4 CONGRESS Date of Disbursement

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 100 W. College Ave. 10 29 2008
50 D

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Appleton Wi 54911
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
STEVEN L KAGEN Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2008

Senate Primary X General

President Other (specify) W
State: W1 District: 08
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4403
LAMPSON FOR CONGRESS Date of Disbursement

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box 58606 11 03 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Houston X 77258
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
NICHOLAS V LAMPSON Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2008

Senate Primary X General

President Other (specify) W
State: TX District: 22

3000.00

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

FE6ANO026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)




Image# 28993301461

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 9/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
MONTAGANO FOR CONGRESS INC

Transaction ID: SB23.4394
Date of Disbursement

/ D D / Y Y

Mailing Address PO BOX 615

MM vy
10 19 2008

City
GOSHEN

State
IN

Zip Code
46527

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement
Contribution

Candidate Name
MICHAEL ANTHONY MONTAGANO

1000.00

011
Category/
Type

Office Sought: X  House
Senate
President

State: IN District: 03

Disbursement For:

2008
Primary X General
Other (specify) W

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)

1000.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

8000.00

FE6ANO026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



