12/01/2008 11:27

Image# 28993301453

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

			Office Use Onl	у
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	USE FEC MAILING LABEL OR TYPE OR PRINT ♥	Example:If typing, type over the lines		
LEADERSHIP EMPOWERN	MENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLI	TICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	(LEAD PAC)	
ADDRESS (number and street)	PO BOX 12073			
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	SAN ANTONIO		TX 78212	1-1 , , , 1
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	IBER ♥ CITY ▲	I	STATE A ZIPC	ODE A
C00410241	3. IS TH		AMENDED (A)	
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	(b) Monthly Report Feb 20	(M2) May 20 (M5)	Aug 20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
(a) Quarterly Reports:	Mar 20	(M3) Jun 20 (M6)	Sep 20 (M9)	Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Report(Q July 15 Quarterly Report(Q October 15 Quarterly Report(Q	(c) 12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:	M4) Jul 20 (M7) Primary (12P) Convention (12C)	Oct 20 (M10) General (12G) Special (12G)	Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R)
January 31 Quarterly Report(Y	E) Election or		in the State	
July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY) Termination Report	Post -Election X Report for the:	General (30G)	Runoff (30R)	Special (30S)
(TER)	Election or	11 04	2 0 0 8 in the State	· I I A I
5. Covering Period 1.0	16 2008	through 1 1	24 2008	
•	Report and to the best of my knowle	dge and belief it is true, correct	t and complete.	
Type or Print Name of Treasurer	Henry B. Gonzalez, III			
Signature of Treasurer Electron	nically Filed by Henry B. Gonzale	z, III	Date 1 2 0 1	2008
NOTE : Submission of false, error	neous, or incomplete information ma	y subject the person signing th	nis Report to the penalties of 2 l	J.S.C 437g.
Office Use Only			FEC FO (Rev. 12/	

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC) D D 1.0 16 2008 24 2008 1.1 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 2008 380.14 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 9702.14 Begining of Reporting Period 10000.00 35500.00 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 19702.14 35880.14 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 8000.00 24178.00 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 11702.14 11702.14 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact: Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC)

Report Covering the Period: From:	To: DDDD 24 2008		
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:(a) Individuals/Persons Other			
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	0.00	
(ii) Unitemized	0.00	0.00	
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	0.00	0.00	
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines	10000.00	35500.00	
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	10000.00	35500.00	
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
13. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
14. Loan Repayments Received15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) 16. Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00	
to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
17. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds			
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00	
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00	
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	10000.00	35500.00	
20. Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	10000.00	35500.00	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4 **COLUMN A COLUMN B II. DISBURSEMENTS Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 21. Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4) 0.00 0.00 (i) Federal Share..... 0.00 0.00 (ii) Non-Federal Share..... (b) Other Federal Operating 0.00 10178.00 Expenditures..... (c) Total Operating Expenditures 0.00 10178.00 (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ 22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 0.00 0.00 Committees..... Contributions to 23. Federal Candidates/Committees.....and Other Political Committees..... 8000.00 14000.00 24. Independent Expenditure 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26. Loan Repayments Made..... 0.00 0.00 27. Loans Made..... 28. Refunds of Contributions To: Individuals/Persons Other 0.00 0.00 Than Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (such as PACs) (d) Total Contribution Refunds 0.00 0.00 (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 0.00 0.00 29. Other Disbursements..... 30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6) 0.00 0.00 (i) Federal Share 0.00 0.00 (ii) "Levin" Share (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely 0.00 0.00 With Federal Funds (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add 0.00 0.00 Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)).... 31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 8000.00 24178.00 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)).. 32. Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 8000.00 24178.00 from Line 31).....

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures		COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	10000.00	35500.00	
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00	
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	10000.00	35500.00	
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	10178.00	
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00	
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	10178.00	

FE6AN026

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 9 (check only one) 11a 11b X 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
	Any information copied from such Reports and Stor for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	name and add	dress of any political committee to	solicit contributions from such committee.
A.	UNITED SERVICES AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION Mailing Address 9800 Fredericksburg R ROOM 501 City			Date of Receipt M
	San Antonio	TX	Zip Code 78288	Transaction ID: SA11C.4399 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.		0164145	5000.00
	Name of Employer	Occupatio	n	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) VALERO ENERGY CORPORATION POLITICAL	ACTION COM	MITTEE	Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address One Valero Way			10 28 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11C.4401
	San Antonio	TX	78249	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C C0	0109546	5000.00
	Name of Employer	Occupatio	n	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 5000.00	

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	10000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	10000.00

Any Information or for control of the purp Control Cancer Research Career Additional	ormation copie ommercial pur ME OF COMN ADERSHIP Name (Last, I CKY GREEI	poses, other than using poses,	and Statements og the name an AND DEVEL NGRESS Stat IA	s may no d addres	ss of any political	committee to so	go field and the purpose of soliciting contributions contributions from such committee OMMITTEE (LEAD PAC) Transaction ID: SB23.4407 Date of Disbursement M M M D D D V Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full I BEC Gity PEF Purp Cont Canc REE Offic State Mailii	ommercial pur ME OF COMN ADERSHIP Name (Last, I CKY GREEI ling Address RRY pose of Disbuntribution adidate Name BECCA GR ce Sought:	poses, other than using poses,	AND DEVEL	d addre	ss of any political ENT POLITICA Zip Code	committee to so	OMMITTEE (LEAD PAC) Transaction ID: SB23.4407 Date of Disbursement M M M D D D Y Y Y O Y S Y Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
NAM LEA Full I BEC Mailii City PEF Purp Cont Canc REE Office State Full I CAF	ME OF COMMADERSHIP Name (Last, I CKY GREE) ling Address RRY pose of Disbuntribution indidate Name BECCA GR ce Sought:	MITTEE (In Full) EMPOWERMENT First, Middle Initial) NWALD FOR CON PO BOX 608 rsement EENWALD X House Senate	AND DEVEL	LOPME	ENT POLITICA		OMMITTEE (LEAD PAC) Transaction ID: SB23.4407 Date of Disbursement M M M D D D Y Y Y O Y 8 Y Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Mailii City PEF Purp Cont Canc REE Offic State Mailii	CKY GREEI ling Address RRY pose of Disbuntribution indidate Name BECCA GR	PO BOX 608 rsement EENWALD X House Senate	Stat IA	'e			Date of Disbursement M
City PEF Purp Cont Canc REE Offic State Full I CAF	RRY pose of Disbu ntribution ndidate Name BECCA GR ce Sought:	EENWALD X House Senate	IA	te			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
PEF Purp Cont Canc REE Offic State Full I CAF	RRY pose of Disbu ntribution ndidate Name BECCA GR ce Sought:	EENWALD X House Senate	IA	te			
Cont Canc REE Office State Full I CAF	ntribution ndidate Name BECCA GR ce Sought:	EENWALD X House Senate	I But				1000 00
State Full I CAF	BECCA GR ce Sought:	X House Senate	D'ala			011	1000.00
State Full I CAF Maili	-	Senate				Category/ Type	-
Full I CAF Maili	te: IA	President		imary	2008 X General ecify) ▼		
Maili	,	District: 04 First, Middle Initial) FOR CONGRESS	L				Transaction ID: SB23.4413 Date of Disbursement
O:t- ·	ling Address	912 KINGS HIG					111
City SHF	, REVEPORT	-	Stat LA		Zip Code 71104		Amount of Each Disbursement this Perio
Purp	pose of Disbu					011	2000.00
	ndidate Name UL J. CARM	OUCHE				Category/ Type	
	ce Sought:	X House Senate President District: 04	I —	imary	2008 X General ecify) ▼		
Full I	Name (Last, I	First, Middle Initial) OR CONGRESS					Transaction ID: SB23.4402 Date of Disbursement
Maili	ling Address	POB 3172					111 03 7 2008
City Bato	ton Rouge		Stat LA		Zip Code 70821		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Cont	pose of Disbu ntribution	rsement				011	1000.00
DOI	ndidate Name NALD J CA		.			Category/ Type	
Offic	ce Sought:	X House Senate President		imary	2008 X General ecify) ▼		
State	te: LA	District: 06			• •		

A.

В.

C.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Use separate schedule(s	FOR LINE (check only	NUMBER:	PAGE 8/9
EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b 27	22 X 23 28a 28b	24 25 26 28c 29 30k
ny Information copied from such Reports and Statem for commercial purposes, other than using the name				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEV				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) DAVID SCOTT FOR CONGRESS			Transaction ID: Date of Disbursem	ent
Mailing Address P.O. BOX 960821			11 03	2008
	State Zip Code GA 30296		Amount of Each D	isbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution		011		1000.00
Candidate Name DAVID ALBERT SCOTT		Category/ Type		
Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate President State: GA District: 13	ment For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify)			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) KAGEN 4 CONGRESS			Transaction ID: Date of Disbursem	
Mailing Address 100 W. College Ave. 50 D			10 29	2008
•	State Zip Code WI 54911		Amount of Each D	isbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution		011		1000.00
Candidate Name STEVEN L KAGEN		Category/ Type		
Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate President State: WI District: 08	ment For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify)			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID:	SB23.4403
LAMPSON FOR CONGRESS			Date of Disbursem	
Mailing Address P.O. Box 58606			11 03	2008
	State Zip Code TX 77258		Amount of Each D	isbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution		011		1000.00
Candidate Name NICHOLAS V LAMPSON		Category/ Type		
Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate President State: TX District: 22	ment For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify)			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .		>		3000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		-		
66AN026			FEC Schedule	B (Form 3X) (Revised 02

A.

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LIN (check of the 21b 27)	E NUMBER: PAGE 9/9 nly one) 22 X 23 24 25 26 28a 28b 28c 29 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the name	, , , ,	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) LEADERSHIP EMPOWERMENT AND DEV	ELOPMENT POLITICAL ACTION (COMMITTEE (LEAD PAC)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MONTAGANO FOR CONGRESS INC Mailing Address PO BOX 615		Transaction ID: SB23.4394 Date of Disbursement M
GÓSHEN	State Zip Code N 46527	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement Contribution	011	1000.00
Candidate Name MICHAEL ANTHONY MONTAGANO	Category/ Type	
Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate President State: IN District: 03	nent For: 2008 Primary X General Other (specify)	

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	1000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	—	8000.00